
Meeting Venue 

 Board meetings usually take place on the 3rd Thursday of the month at 7:00 
p.m. and are either virtual or hybrid virtual/in-person.

Plan to Attend? 

Meeting information is emailed to all members two weeks prior to the 
meeting including a secure Zoom Meeting link.  If you are not a member and 

would like to attend, please reach out to the MPDBA Secretary at 
mpdbasecretary@gmail.com to receive the link. 

2025 MPDBA Board Meeting 

Schedule 

Thursday, March 20, 2025 

Thursday, April 17, 2025 

Thursday, May 15, 2025 

Thursday, June 19, 2025 

Thursday, July 17, 2025 

Thursday, August  14, 2025

Thursday, September 18, 2025 

Thursday, October 16, 2025 

Thursday, November 20, 2025 

Thursday, December 18, 2025
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